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DIESEL AND FLEET

(850) 530-2019
AtlanticDieselFleet.com

HEAVY EQUIPMENT DIAGNOSTIC AND REPAIR SERVICES

General Labor Guide

General Labor Rate $140/hr
Emergency Labor Rate $165/hr
Drive Rate $2 per mile, minimum of $20
Emergency Service Fee $250
General Service Fee $140
Diagnostics/Inspections

General Diagnostic $140
Electrical Diagnostic $140-5560
Aerial Equipment Inspection $140
DEF/DPF Diagnostic S140+
A/C Diagnostic $140
Hydraulic Diagnostic $140
Small Engine Diagnostic $140
DOT Inspection $80

General Services

Tractor and Trailer, Drums and Shoes

$250 per axle

Automotive Brake Pads and Rotors $140 - $300
Hydraulic Cylinder Reseal $200+
Sand Plate Install $140
Cutting Edge Flip/Swap $140+
Rubber Track R&R $140+ per side
Clutch Adjustments $140
Telehandler Chain adjustments $140

PM Services

PM Services Automotive (Fleet Only)

$70 per vehicle

PM Services tractor

$140

PM Service construction equipment

S140+

***Welding Services: Prices May Vary and Will Require Quote***
® All jobs will be charged a minimum of 1hr plus any service charge.

e DOT inspections will only have the charge of service fee, plus DOT inspection charge with full comprehensive
notes, and photos when available from inspection given to the customer.
® Any jobs called in for service outside of the hours of 7a.m.-5:30p.m. mon-fri. unless otherwise scheduled, Will

have emergency fees and rates applied.

e Customers will be notified if any emergency fees or rates are applied.
e All services will have photos available both during inspection, and of the repairs completed, When available.
e Some services noted do not include charges for parts and customers will be notified of any charges prior to work

being done.

e Customers will be given a quote within +/-10% anything, over that range will require the customers approval.




